

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MUMBAI
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

MISC. PETITION NO.20 OF 2003
IN
PETITION NO.1014 OF 1999

Mrs. Madhu R. Lund. ..Plaintiff.
Vs.
C.B.Hinduja and ors. ..Defndants.

Ms. N. Choksi i/by M/s. Meghraj & Associates for the plaintiffs.

Mr. N. Amin for the Respondents 1 and 2.

Mr.Andrea Lobo i/by S.K.Srivastav & Co. for the Resp. No.4.

CORAM : R.S. MOHITE, J.
DATE : 25th June, 2010

P.C.

1 Heard both sides. Papers are produced as the time for submitting the Commissioner's report has already expired. By consent, period for submitting the Commissioner's report is extended by 4-months from today.

(R.S. MOHITE, J.)