

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.PETITION IN T.& I.J. NO. 20 OF 2003

MADHU RAMCHAND LUNDPetitioner.

V/S

C.B. HINDUJA & ORS. AASIARespondent.

MANAGEMENT CON.LTD.

Mr. Vachasunder i/by M/s. Meghraj and Associates for Petitioner
Ms. Sunanda Kumbat alongwith Ms. Gauri Chhabria and Parikshit
Barpujari for Respondent No. 3, Mr. Nainish Amin i/by M/s. N.N. Amin
and Co for Respondent Nos 2A, 2B, and 2 C

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 15th January, 2015

P.C. :

Standover to 16.2.2015 for direction.

(G.S. PATEL, J.)