

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.PETITION IN T.& I.J. NO. 20 OF 2003

Madhu Ramchand Lund ...Petitioner

V/S

C.b. Hinduja & Ors. Aasia Management ...Respondent

Con.ltd.

**CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J**

**DATE : 31st August, 2016**

**P.C. :**

Records & Proceedings not available hence stand over to 26/09/2016. Office is directed to trace the Records & Proceedings and produce by the next date.

**( ASSOCIATE )**